802.11a/b/g dual-radio indoor
access point designed for entry-
level deployments with high-
performance requirements.
Mobility Point® MP-422B
DATA SHEET
Mobility Point MP-422B
The Mobility Point family

3 4Gon   www.4Gon.co.uk   info@4gon.co.uk   Tel: +44 (0)1245 808295   Fax: +44 (0)1245 808299
4
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
MP-422B •  AP with dual radios: 802.11a and 802.11b/g, dual Ethernet port, internal dual-band diversity antennas,
      external R-SMA jacks for 802.11a and 802.11b/g antennas (optional - ordered separately)
Optional MP-422A Accessories
ANT-1060R •  60° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna with 10dB gain, includes a 1meter SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-1120R •  120° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna with 7dB gain, includes a 1meter  SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-1180R •  180° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna with 6dB gain, includes a 1meter  SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-5060R •  60° indoor/outdoor 802.11a sector antenna with 14dB gain, includes a 1meter  SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-5120R •  120° indoor/outdoor 802.11a sector antenna with 12dB gain, includes a 1meter SMA cable, mounting hardware
ANT-5180R •   180° indoor/outdoor 802.11 a sector antenna for 10dB gain, includes a 1meter M/M SMA cable, mounting hardware
PD-3001-xx •  PowerDsine PD-3001, single port 802.3af midspan PoE injector (PD Note)
PD-6006-xx •  PowerDsine PD-6006/AC/M, managed 6-port 802.3af midspan PoE injector (PD Note)
PD-6012-xx •  PowerDsine PD-6012,  managed 12-port 802.3af midspan PoE injector (PD Note)
PD NOTE •  Please specify the appropriate region code for included power cord type in place of the XX:  North America (NA), Europe (EU),